©2015 Teledyne LeCroy.  All rights reserved.  Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
system, embedding detailed knowledge of the protocol
hierarchy and intricacies as defined in the protocol
specification. The CATC Trace utilizes a graphical display
that has been optimized for fast and easy navigation
through a captured traffic session. Users are alerted as
violations are detected at all levels of the protocol layering,
and can easily drill down to areas of interest or collapse
and hide fields that are not relevant. Protocol data can be
viewed in several ways from logical to chronological, and
by events unique to PCI Express.
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Summit T34 (licensed as a Gen3 x4 analyzer, no probes or cables)……………………………………………………….….. PE080AAA-X
Summit T34 (licensed as a Gen2 x4 analyzer, no probes or cables)…………………………………………………………… PE082AAA-X
Summit T34 Expansion Option for 8 GB Memory……………………………………………………………………...…………. PE095SUA-X
Summit T34 Expansion Option for 16 GB Memory………………………………………………………………………………. PE096SUA-X
Summit T34 Expansion Option for 32 GB Memory………………………………………………………………………………. PE097SUA-X
Expansion Kit for two Summit T34s to behave as one recording device
(1) MicroDB25-to-MicroDB25 and (1) Expansion Ribbon Cable…………………………………………………………….. PE093ACA-X
CrossSync Cable (MicroDB25-to-MicroDB25 to enable time-correlated recording of multiple protocols)……………….. AC001XXA-X
summit-t34-ds
0315
Specifications

viewed in several ways from logical to chronological, and
by events unique to PCI Express.
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Summit T34 (licensed as a Gen3 x4 analyzer, no probes or cables)……………………………………………………….….. PE080AAA-X
Summit T34 (licensed as a Gen2 x4 analyzer, no probes or cables)…………………………………………………………… PE082AAA-X
Summit T34 Expansion Option for 8 GB Memory……………………………………………………………………...…………. PE095SUA-X
Summit T34 Expansion Option for 16 GB Memory………………………………………………………………………………. PE096SUA-X
Summit T34 Expansion Option for 32 GB Memory………………………………………………………………………………. PE097SUA-X
Expansion Kit for two Summit T34s to behave as one recording device
(1) MicroDB25-to-MicroDB25 and (1) Expansion Ribbon Cable…………………………………………………………….. PE093ACA-X
CrossSync Cable (MicroDB25-to-MicroDB25 to enable time-correlated recording of multiple protocols)……………….. AC001XXA-X
summit-t34-ds
0315
Specifications